A—ESIILY 58— (5FMP) Orbital Sander

# 5% /PARTS LIST 2210
[=] = y
Ir’]\?:x giﬁ o4 Description Rﬁpfﬁ TE i
1 1244  |EfEES Washer(No4 A4 4 50
2 1427 ¥ BAF¥— Woodruff key 1 156
3 1449 | RFYLTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x10 2 100
4 2211 |o-Jv¥ O-Ring P-11 1 100
5 2301 |RFYLHEY Spring pin b 2x5 1 66
6 4385 | RTYLTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x4 1 110
7 4732 |Tyiv— Washer(inside teeth, No5 |N &5 1 60
8 3253 |EAFACH L &HER Retaining ring STW-10 2 110
9 3256 [RNT7YLG Ball Bearing 600022 2 864
10 4246 |+FIUTERINRD Pen head screw M3x10 1 90
11 4247  |6FF Vb Hex Nut M3 1 15
12 4401 |RT—H/\— Housing cover 1 1,632
13 4404  |Y¥TL—h Rear End Plate 1 2,976
14 4405K |V HF— Cylinder 1 7,200
15 4406 |R—> Vane 5 480
16 4414 |INIVTRT—LA Valve stem 1 660
17 4415 |2 —ILDyv— Seal washer 1 550
18 4416 | FvF/8LT Chip valve 1 660
19 4417 |/N)LTLN— Valve lever 1 960
20 4418 [/NILIRTYLY Valve spring 1 170
21 4419 |AoLybTvi oy Air Inlet Bushing 1 864
22 4420 |0-Yv 45 O-Ring $5-040 1 110
23 4431 |O—%— Rotor 1 5,136
24 4432 |RTS5—Assy Muffler Assy 1 2,232
25 4447 | KTk Housing(Red 1 7,440
26 4448 O bFL—b Front End Plate 1 2,976
27 4449 By H YLy Lock ring 1 1,536
28 4450 [>Tk Shaft 1 7,416
29 4453  |IN\TUH—L %Dk Balancer shaft 1 2,496
30 4455  |JNFACH IR Retaining ring RTW-26 1 200
31 4731 |6A At RILNUEEE Cap Screw M5x15 1 220
32 4457 | RAh—bk/AUK Fastening belt 1 660
33 4459 |T LH/N— Rubber cover 1 1,520
34 4489  |6AIUTARILE Cap Screw M4x8 4 110
35 5002 |0-Y 45 O-Ring KS-5 1 100
36 7495-6 |5FAMP/ vk (67V) Velcro pad 1 4,200
41 4438 |0-)v ¥4 O-Ring S-14 1 110
42 4473 | RFPYLY Ball Bearing 6000 2RD 1 936
43 4386 | RTYLITEY Spring pin ¢ 3x7 1 110
44 4472 | TXJ—REHAR Exhaust guide 1 360
80 4362 |REay Speed controller 1 1,700
81 5001G  |hF5 Coupler 1 420
82 4463  |6ALF & Hex. Wrench 4mm 1 220

(PEGMRERT HELBYFET)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.



